Healthcare Workforce Data

Registered Nurses
Nurse Practitioners
Medical Assistants
Physican Assistants

In Demand & Critical Healthcare Positions

Home Health and Personal Care Aides
Registered Nurses

Medical Assistants

Nurse Practitioners

2024 Ohio Grads
(All Levels Growth)
938

468

356

129

Growth

235
174
52
94

Ohio Median
Wage
$77,000
$113,000
$37,000
$114,000

Western Ohio
Median Wage

$24,000
$75,000
$37,000
$104,000

Employed in
Ohio
131,398
9,664
26,454

4520

Employed in
Western Ohio
11,215

21,223

3,850

1,873



